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Start Cacoosing Meadows Park
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46531418

~ro- 3

Reedy Rd

Weidman Ave

X Mull Ave to to Crest Rd
Spring Crest Blvd

Stevens Ave

Penn Ave

Dwight St

Penlynn Dr

Iroquois Ave x Shillington Rd
Wyoming Dr

Martins Rd

Wyoming Dr S

L/R at Lenape Dr to Pequot Dr
R Regency Dr

R Old Fritztown Rd

L Columbia Ave/Fritztown Rd
R Montello Rd
L

L
S
R
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Mountain Home Rd
Wernersville Rd
Belle Alto Rd

Hill Rd
- - - fold
Montello Rd
Fritztown Rd
Old Fritztown Rd
Regency Dr
L/R at Pequot Dr to Lenape Dr
Wyoming Dr S

Martins Rd

Nash Rd

N Wagner Cir

I[roquois Ave

to Penlynn Dr

Dwight St

Van Reed Rd

Wilshire Blvd

Merritt Pkwy

Whitfield Blvd

Reedy Rd

to parking lot
total miles

r oy gxoxr O wnwr - ogr 30

8.0
8.5
8.6
9.5
9.9

' 10.9
' 11.4
©11.8
126
- 14.8
. 15.3

- fold

16.0
16.3
16.9

184
. 195
. 20.3
. 20.8
212
- 21.3
'+ 21.8
' 22.0
' 23.7

- fold

23.8

Walters Ave

Furnace Rd

Hospital Ln b/c Main St

Sportsman Rd

#422

Big Spring Rd

Wooltown Rd

Showers Rd

N Church St

Penn Ave

Tulpehocken Forge Rd

BL Bunker Hill Rd

L Lamm Rd

L #422 Penn Ave

BR Old W Penn Ave

#422

Point Rd

Hospital Ln

Furnace Rd

Walters Ave

Hill Rd

Belle Alto Rd

Wernersville Rd

Mountain Home Rd
fold
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https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46531418

